SmartPanels Panel Studio
Five models in four sizes of 4.3", 7", 10.4" & 15" Many PLC drivers supported
Very high resolution in 65535 colors Recipe management, Multilingual
WinCE 6.0 operation system Script programming supported
Ethernet, USB host, USB client, 2 Serial ports & SD slot Data acquisition complied with FDA 21 CFR part 11
PROFIBUS, PROFINET, DeviceNet, EtherNet/IP Reports, Web Server & Alarm management
CANopen, EtherCAT, CC-Link, Bluetooth Real-time trends, bar graphs & historical trends
Video input, Audio input/output, 128 MB Flash Lots fine made components, optional Symbol factory

Vertical, Horizontal) & Visibility control
* Import bmp, wmf, jpg, gif & png files via Picture box tool available in editing software
SmartPanels Ordering Code
HMI 450 1 0 0 1 0
HMI 730 0 0 0 0 0
HMI 750 1
HMI 1050 1
HMI 1550 1
Power Input
1: 12 to 30  V DC
2: 90 to 250 V AC
Video input
0: None
1: Yes
Sound Input/Output
0: None
1: Yes
SD card Slot
0: None
1: Yes
Communication
0: None
1: PROFIBUS
2: PROFINET
3: DeviceNet
4: EtherNet/IP
5: CANopen
6: EtherCAT
7: CC-Link
8: Bluetooth
Software
0: Basic Editing & Data acquisition software  Panel Studio
1: Extensive Software Panel Studio Plus with Symbol Factory
Enclosures
0: Standard -  HMI 450: all plastic, HMI 730, 750: alloy front, plastic rear, HMI 1050, 1550: alloy front, metal rear